YOUR PARTNER IN CRIME®

Fidelity / Crime Division

Capacity

e $50,000,000 for Standard Products
e $50,000,000 for Fine Art
e $65,000,000 for Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion

Financial Strength

e AM Best Rating: “A+” (Superior)
e S&P Rating: “A+” (Strong)

Underwriting Company

e (Great American Insurance Company (admitted)

Desired Classes of Business

e Mercantile

e Financial Institutions

¢ Registered Management Investment Companies (Mutual Funds)
e Fiduciary Dishonesty (Investment Advisor)
e Governmental

e Small Business Crime

e Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion

e (asinos & Gaming

e (heck Cashing

e Security Guards

e Program Business

e Armored Car/Valuables

e Mining

e Fine Art

Why Us

e Stand-alone crime division

e Extensive industry experience

e Tailor made coverages

e Experienced in-house claim staff

e Underwriting Teams across North America
e Prompt and accurate policy issuance

e Relationship with global risk mitigation firm
e Licensed in all 50 states and Canada

Crimelnsurance.com | SmallBusinessCrime.com

Great American’s Fidelity /Grime Division has been
providing monoline crime coverage in the United States
since 1995. We offer $50 million in capacity for Mercantile,
Financial Institution, Governmental, Armored Car/Valuables,
Fine Art and Specialized Products. We also offer $65 million
in capacity for our Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion coverage.

We can tailor coverages to meet the specific needs of our
clients. Our most experienced Claims and Underwriting
staff average over 30 years in their respective fields. This
experience, combined with our specialized products, has
contributed to our consistent growth within the marketplace.
The Fidelity / Crime Division is now the 3™ largest crime
insurer in North America.

Wesley Holekamp

Divisional Assistant Vice President
wholekamp@gaig.com
817-713-3928

Kelsey Wachsmann
Account Executive
kwachsmann@gaig.com
979-716-9364

Andria Schultz Tristan Will
Manager Account Executive
aschultz@gaig.com twill@gaig.com

918-724-7400 205-340-2652

Jordan Penn
Account Manager
jpenn@gaig.com
214-864-9903

T.J. Ervin E E

Senior Account Executive
tervin@gaig.com
346-435-8340 [=]y

Divisional President
Stephanie M. Hoboth

GREATAMERICAN.
INSURANCE COMPANY



